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Best Lap : No.15 Reinke, Jürgen    1:39.671 / 165.20 Kph

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Time Gap Laps

1 15 Reinke, Jürgen Reinke, Jürgen Anderson / DEA 1:39.671 8

2 44 Payart, Damien Payart, Damien Anderson / FPE 1:39.788 0.117 7

3 2 Bennett, Gavin Bennett, Gavin Anderson / DEA 1:40.892 1.221 6

4 5 Lilja, Henrik Lilja, Henrik PVP / PVP 1:40.893 1.222 10

5 53 Harpham, Lee Harpham, Lee Anderson / FPE 1:41.021 1.350 9

6 1 Vinuales, Emmanuel Vinuales, Emmanuel MS Kart / DEA 1:41.400 1.729 9

7 4 Maasmann, Marcel Maasmann, Marcel Anderson / FPE 1:41.491 1.820 10

8 19 Kleinemeyer, Guido Kleinemeyer, Guido PVP / DEA 1:42.283 2.612 9

9 3 Hentschel, Daniel Hentschel, Daniel Anderson / DEA 1:42.295 2.624 8

10 11 Lehtinen, Vesa Lehtinen, Vesa Anderson / DEA 1:42.452 2.781 9

11 9 MS Kart Racing Team Kout, Adam MS Kart / DEA 1:42.688 3.017 8

12 87 Vejen, Henrik Vejen, Henrik PVP / PVP 1:42.771 3.100 11

13 57 Needham, Christopher Needham, Christopher Anderson / FPE 1:43.102 3.431 7

14 71 Malm, Stefan Malm, Stefan Nibor / PVP 1:43.141 3.470 7

15 22 Sebastia, Alexandre Sebastia, Alexandre MS Kart / FPE 1:43.496 3.825 10

16 7 Hulme, Carl Hulme, Carl Anderson / FPE 1:43.560 3.889 8

17 73 Ahlgren, Tony Ahlgren, Tony PVP / PVP 1:44.072 4.401 9

18 10 Crowe, Malcolm Crowe, Malcolm Anderson / DEA 1:44.303 4.632 6

19 16 Harvey, David Harvey, David Anderson / FPE 1:44.307 4.636 9

20 74 Robert, Gregory Robert, Gregory Anderson / FPE 1:44.514 4.843 9

21 97 Verhaar, Mark Verhaar, Mark MS Kart / VM 1:44.872 5.201 9

22 35 O'reilly, James O'reilly, James MS Kart / VM 1:44.910 5.239 6

23 93 Bjerge, Ingvar Bjerge, Ingvar Anderson / FPE 1:45.356 5.685 11

24 20 Gjertsen, Erik Martin Gjertsen, Erik Martin PVP / PVP 1:45.584 5.913 7

25 89 Kinsey, Carl Kinsey, Carl Anderson / FPE 1:45.602 5.931 8

26 66 Lundgren, Patrik Lundgren, Patrik PVP / PVP 1:45.893 6.222 10

27 12 Kennings, Paul Kennings, Paul Anderson / FPE 1:45.921 6.250 9

28 32 Westerdijk, Laurens Westerdijk, Laurens MS Kart / VM 1:46.752 7.081 10

29 88 Busby, Kevin Busby, Kevin Anderson / FPE 1:47.140 7.469 8

30 36 Van Dijk, René Van Dijk, René MS Kart / VM 1:47.702 8.031 12

31 30 Gorissen, Marcel Gorissen, Marcel Anderson / Rotax 1:47.912 8.241 6

32 47 Marggraf, Thomas Marggraf, Thomas PVP / PVP 1:48.605 8.934 6

33 79 Raittinen, Pasi Raittinen, Pasi PVP / PVP 1:50.541 10.870 5

34 59 Nilsson, Robin Nilsson, Robin Nibor / PVP 1:52.287 12.616 12

35 54 Zoutman, Fokko Zoutman, Fokko MS Kart / TM 1:52.372 12.701 9

36 21 Sieker, Ulli Sieker, Ulli USP / Yamaha 1:52.961 13.290 8

37 80 Fred, Juha Fred, Juha PVP / PVP 1:53.764 14.093 7

38 48 Bruellmann, Walter Bruellmann, Walter Anderson / FPE 1:54.227 14.556 4

39 37 Relleke, Brian Relleke, Brian MS Kart / VM 1:54.475 14.804 7

For information - Limit of Qualification : 1:55.134

40 60 Urhofer, Thomas Urhofer, Thomas Anderson / FPE 9:37.986 7:58.315 3
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Laps Time Lap Time

No.1   Vinuales, Emmanuel

1 IN 6:47.866 2:17.162

2 12:26.569 5:38.703

3 IN 14:18.297 1:51.728

4 17:14.171 2:55.874

5 18:56.576 1:42.405

6 20:40.695 1:44.119

7 22:22.561 1:41.866

8 24:03.961 1:41.400

9 IN 26:04.897 2:00.936

No.2   Bennett, Gavin

1 4:05.151 1:40.892

2 IN 6:37.310 2:32.159

3 13:36.512 6:59.202

4 15:20.473 1:43.961

5 17:02.788 1:42.315

6 18:44.371 1:41.583

No.3   Hentschel, Daniel

1 4:22.371 1:58.478

2 6:09.852 1:47.481

3 IN 9:03.526 2:53.674

4 15:30.652 6:27.126

5 17:14.410 1:43.758

6 18:56.705 1:42.295

7 20:41.824 1:45.119

8 IN 22:37.758 1:55.934

No.4   Maasmann, Marcel

1 5:23.046 1:47.910

2 7:06.670 1:43.624

3 8:49.413 1:42.743

4 IN 11:21.191 2:31.778

5 17:16.609 5:55.418

6 18:58.606 1:41.997

7 20:46.054 1:47.448

8 22:27.681 1:41.627

9 24:09.172 1:41.491

10 IN 27:28.125 3:18.953

No.5   Lilja, Henrik

1 4:53.609 1:43.418

2 6:36.509 1:42.900

3 8:18.094 1:41.585

4 10:00.338 1:42.244

5 IN 12:20.153 2:19.815

6 19:29.291 7:09.138

7 21:12.008 1:42.717

8 22:52.901 1:40.893

9 24:34.099 1:41.198

Laps Time Lap Time

10 IN 27:13.422 2:39.323

No.7   Hulme, Carl

1 IN 5:47.202 2:24.636

2 13:38.172 7:50.970

3 15:23.831 1:45.659

4 17:08.472 1:44.641

5 18:53.202 1:44.730

6 IN 21:11.356 2:18.154

7 24:49.682 3:38.326

8 26:33.242 1:43.560

No.9   Kout, Adam

1 4:26.879 1:47.602

2 6:10.517 1:43.638

3 IN 9:13.400 3:02.883

4 15:39.753 6:26.353

5 17:22.787 1:43.034

6 19:05.475 1:42.688

7 21:03.962 1:58.487

8 IN 23:11.160 2:07.198

No.10   Crowe, Malcolm

1 5:51.331 1:49.189

2 IN 8:42.766 2:51.435

3 14:51.762 6:08.996

4 16:37.104 1:45.342

5 18:21.407 1:44.303

6 IN 20:23.532 2:02.125

No.11   Lehtinen, Vesa

1 4:26.603 1:47.031

2 6:10.658 1:44.055

3 IN 9:39.304 3:28.646

4 17:02.500 7:23.196

5 18:46.146 1:43.646

6 20:30.848 1:44.702

7 22:14.971 1:44.123

8 23:57.423 1:42.452

9 25:40.721 1:43.298

No.12   Kennings, Paul

1 IN 5:43.067 2:28.526

2 9:06.738 3:23.671

3 10:52.659 1:45.921

4 IN 13:17.020 2:24.361

5 17:19.978 4:02.958

6 19:06.066 1:46.088

7 20:53.632 1:47.566

8 22:39.779 1:46.147

9 24:34.173 1:54.394

Laps Time Lap Time

No.15   Reinke, Jürgen

1 5:39.679 1:42.659

2 7:21.477 1:41.798

3 IN 10:20.976 2:59.499

4 18:07.277 7:46.301

5 19:48.737 1:41.460

6 21:28.878 1:40.141

7 23:08.549 1:39.671

8 IN 25:25.366 2:16.817

No.16   Harvey, David

1 4:31.759 1:47.388

2 IN 8:10.852 3:39.093

3 14:52.788 6:41.936

4 16:41.253 1:48.465

5 18:26.715 1:45.462

6 20:12.884 1:46.169

7 21:57.282 1:44.398

8 23:42.115 1:44.833

9 25:26.422 1:44.307

No.19   Kleinemeyer, Guido

1 5:43.718 1:48.388

2 7:30.552 1:46.834

3 9:15.549 1:44.997

4 IN 11:32.674 2:17.125

5 16:57.052 5:24.378

6 18:40.623 1:43.571

7 20:23.288 1:42.665

8 22:05.571 1:42.283

9 IN 24:19.528 2:13.957

No.20   Gjertsen, Erik Martin

1 8:15.033 5:16.090

2 10:02.723 1:47.690

3 IN 12:25.714 2:22.991

4 20:52.202 8:26.488

5 22:38.836 1:46.634

6 24:24.420 1:45.584

7 IN 26:23.552 1:59.132

No.21   Sieker, Ulli

1 4:46.620 1:53.907

2 6:39.581 1:52.961

3 8:32.915 1:53.334

4 10:26.461 1:53.546

5 IN 12:51.018 2:24.557

6 17:25.691 4:34.673

7 19:24.224 1:58.533

8 IN 21:42.154 2:17.930



Apex Timing - timing solutions and services http://www.apex-timing.com/

For information purposes. No official / regulatory valueSuperkart
Qualifying Practice #1 (QP1)

Analysis 

CIK-FIA Apex Timing

Hockenheim (DEU) - 20/04/2012 - 22/04/2012
Page 2 / 3

Laps Time Lap Time

No.22   Sebastia, Alexandre

1 IN 4:58.014 2:02.770

2 8:36.341 3:38.327

3 10:20.308 1:43.967

4 12:04.472 1:44.164

5 13:48.059 1:43.587

6 15:32.815 1:44.756

7 17:17.518 1:44.703

8 19:01.014 1:43.496

9 20:48.019 1:47.005

10 IN 22:47.474 1:59.455

No.30   Gorissen, Marcel

1 4:21.417 1:52.395

2 6:09.718 1:48.301

3 IN 9:44.910 3:35.192

4 14:36.397 4:51.487

5 16:24.309 1:47.912

6 IN 18:29.125 2:04.816

No.32   Westerdijk, Laurens

1 5:39.450 1:49.431

2 7:28.216 1:48.766

3 9:15.472 1:47.256

4 11:02.292 1:46.820

5 12:53.115 1:50.823

6 14:40.747 1:47.632

7 16:27.499 1:46.752

8 18:14.312 1:46.813

9 20:02.694 1:48.382

10 IN 22:03.619 2:00.925

No.35   O'reilly, James

1 5:25.696 1:45.892

2 15:40.697 10:15.001

3 17:25.677 1:44.980

4 19:10.587 1:44.910

5 20:58.052 1:47.465

6 22:43.141 1:45.089

No.36   Van Dijk, René

1 4:25.696 1:54.390

2 6:13.398 1:47.702

3 8:01.104 1:47.706

4 9:49.190 1:48.086

5 11:37.300 1:48.110

6 13:25.684 1:48.384

7 15:19.406 1:53.722

8 17:08.582 1:49.176

9 18:56.606 1:48.024

10 20:52.140 1:55.534

Laps Time Lap Time

11 22:41.530 1:49.390

12 IN 25:39.824 2:58.294

No.37   Relleke, Brian

1 IN 5:10.859 2:16.569

2 8:26.748 3:15.889

3 10:25.642 1:58.894

4 IN 12:33.091 2:07.449

5 16:07.377 3:34.286

6 18:01.852 1:54.475

7 IN 20:05.716 2:03.864

No.44   Payart, Damien

1 4:56.445 1:43.445

2 6:38.853 1:42.408

3 IN 10:10.459 3:31.606

4 15:51.286 5:40.827

5 17:31.675 1:40.389

6 19:11.463 1:39.788

7 IN 21:07.160 1:55.697

No.47   Marggraf, Thomas

1 4:23.332 1:56.323

2 6:16.637 1:53.305

3 8:07.678 1:51.041

4 9:57.646 1:49.968

5 11:46.251 1:48.605

6 IN 13:48.061 2:01.810

No.48   Bruellmann, Walter

1 5:56.733 2:06.248

2 IN 9:46.707 3:49.974

3 16:48.228 7:01.521

4 18:42.455 1:54.227

No.53   Harpham, Lee

1 4:18.315 1:46.934

2 6:01.200 1:42.885

3 7:43.707 1:42.507

4 IN 10:30.791 2:47.084

5 15:55.363 5:24.572

6 17:36.384 1:41.021

7 19:17.636 1:41.252

8 21:00.525 1:42.889

9 IN 23:19.320 2:18.795

No.54   Zoutman, Fokko

1 5:51.473 1:56.583

2 7:45.691 1:54.218

3 9:38.506 1:52.815

4 11:31.642 1:53.136

5 13:25.899 1:54.257

6 15:19.708 1:53.809

Laps Time Lap Time

7 17:12.080 1:52.372

8 19:05.044 1:52.964

9 IN 21:32.818 2:27.774

No.57   Needham, Christopher

1 4:48.737 1:45.424

2 6:32.138 1:43.401

3 8:15.314 1:43.176

4 IN 10:43.537 2:28.223

5 15:27.793 4:44.256

6 17:11.983 1:44.190

7 18:55.085 1:43.102

No.59   Nilsson, Robin

1 5:12.591 2:05.664

2 7:12.487 1:59.896

3 9:07.644 1:55.157

4 11:00.013 1:52.369

5 12:52.300 1:52.287

6 14:44.747 1:52.447

7 16:37.287 1:52.540

8 18:30.832 1:53.545

9 20:23.443 1:52.611

10 22:15.982 1:52.539

11 24:08.526 1:52.544

12 IN 26:14.616 2:06.090

No.60   Urhofer, Thomas

1 IN 6:07.998 3:10.875

2 15:45.984 9:37.986

3 IN 18:22.420 2:36.436

No.66   Lundgren, Patrik

1 4:48.739 1:48.900

2 6:36.389 1:47.650

3 8:23.320 1:46.931

4 10:11.384 1:48.064

5 11:57.277 1:45.893

6 13:45.643 1:48.366

7 15:33.570 1:47.927

8 17:21.539 1:47.969

9 IN 19:35.292 2:13.753

10 25:45.483 6:10.191

No.71   Malm, Stefan

1 4:21.013 1:45.181

2 6:05.344 1:44.331

3 7:48.533 1:43.189

4 9:32.661 1:44.128

5 IN 12:03.460 2:30.799

6 23:19.810 11:16.350

7 25:02.951 1:43.141
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Laps Time Lap Time

No.73   Ahlgren, Tony

1 5:44.768 1:47.227

2 7:29.344 1:44.576

3 9:21.396 1:52.052

4 11:05.740 1:44.344

5 12:59.184 1:53.444

6 IN 15:01.926 2:02.742

7 22:09.605 7:07.679

8 23:53.864 1:44.259

9 25:37.936 1:44.072

No.74   Robert, Gregory

1 IN 4:34.566 1:57.709

2 11:19.004 6:44.438

3 13:04.252 1:45.248

4 14:51.325 1:47.073

5 16:36.541 1:45.216

6 18:22.123 1:45.582

7 20:06.637 1:44.514

8 21:51.423 1:44.786

9 IN 23:49.276 1:57.853

No.79   Raittinen, Pasi

1 4:35.849 1:51.812

2 IN 8:15.314 3:39.465

3 13:54.100 5:38.786

4 15:47.002 1:52.902

5 17:37.543 1:50.541

No.80   Fred, Juha

1 5:21.492 2:07.960

2 7:23.256 2:01.764

3 9:17.020 1:53.764

4 IN 12:28.476 3:11.456

5 IN 18:38.361 6:09.885

6 IN 20:15.767 1:37.406

7 26:14.087 5:58.320

No.87   Vejen, Henrik

1 4:18.102 1:47.084

2 6:02.301 1:44.199

3 7:46.141 1:43.840

4 9:30.420 1:44.279

5 IN 11:47.927 2:17.507

6 17:00.702 5:12.775

7 18:45.258 1:44.556

8 20:31.469 1:46.211

9 22:15.818 1:44.349

10 23:58.589 1:42.771

11 IN 25:57.862 1:59.273

Laps Time Lap Time

No.88   Busby, Kevin

1 IN 6:22.582 3:07.936

2 12:31.065 6:08.483

3 14:18.698 1:47.633

4 16:05.838 1:47.140

5 17:54.930 1:49.092

6 19:42.135 1:47.205

7 21:30.867 1:48.732

8 IN 23:35.138 2:04.271

No.89   Kinsey, Carl

1 IN 5:16.312 2:24.025

2 11:00.122 5:43.810

3 12:46.504 1:46.382

4 14:33.385 1:46.881

5 16:18.987 1:45.602

6 18:05.157 1:46.170

7 20:52.017 2:46.860

8 IN 22:57.490 2:05.473

No.93   Bjerge, Ingvar

1 5:06.506 1:50.075

2 6:52.787 1:46.281

3 8:38.513 1:45.726

4 IN 11:04.735 2:26.222

5 14:51.235 3:46.500

6 16:38.823 1:47.588

7 18:24.765 1:45.942

8 20:12.959 1:48.194

9 21:58.923 1:45.964

10 23:44.279 1:45.356

11 25:29.909 1:45.630

No.97   Verhaar, Mark

1 5:38.197 1:56.877

2 7:29.513 1:51.316

3 9:18.538 1:49.025

4 IN 11:38.864 2:20.326

5 18:53.067 7:14.203

6 20:43.294 1:50.227

7 22:29.325 1:46.031

8 24:15.772 1:46.447

9 26:00.644 1:44.872


